
Pre‐Bid Conference Call
0000005574

Junipero Serra Boulevard Pavement Renovation and Sewer Replacement
Thursday, May 19, 2022 @ 10:00am

ID Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
1 Harrison Baker SFPW ‐ Hydraulics  (628) 271‐2543   harrison.baker@sfdpw.org 
2 Pansy Lam SF Public Works ‐ BDC ‐ Project Controls & Services (628) 271‐2188 pansy.lam@sfdpw.org
3 Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554‐5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org
4 Lucio Sanchez OLSE (415) 994‐4529 lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org 
5 Elaine Tran SFMTA (415) 646‐4274 elaine.tran@sfmta.com 
6 Antonio Tom CMD antonio.tom@sfgov.org 
7 Taylor Partee JMB Construction, Inc (650) 267‐5297 tpartee@jmbconstruction.com  
8 Mu Aung SFPW, IDC/BOE/ELECTRICAL (628) 271‐2706 mu.aung@sfdpw.org 
9 Joe Minor Esquivel GP, Inc (925) 212‐8058  joe@esquivel‐gp.com 


